
Contact sheet with direct numbers and e-mail addresses. 
 
Gothenburg Office   Phone   Email 

 
Freight forwarding (Operations)  +46(0)31-705 07 70 
Kicki Lundin    +46(0)31-705 69 92 christina.lundin@transportoren.se 

Birgitta Nyberg     +46(0)31-705 07 78 birgitta.nyberg@transportoren.se 
Johannes Just     +46(0)31-705 69 93 johannes.just@transportoren.se 
Jeanette Gode     +46(0)31-705 07 82 jeanette.gode@transportoren.se 
Markus Björnell (maternity leave)   +46(0)31-705 07 85 markus.bjornell@transportoren.se 
Carl Olsson     +46(0)31-705 07 89 carl.olsson@transportoren.se 
Sandra Jaakkola     +46(0)31-705 69 91 sandra.jaakkola@transportoren.se 
Robert Pettersson     +46(0)31-705 07 87 robert.pettersson@transportoren.se 
 
Traffic Manager 
Mikael Härenstam    +46(0)31-705 69 90 mikael.harenstam@transportoren.se 
 
 
CEO 
Niclas Berndtson    +46(0)31-705 07 71 niclas.berndtson@transportoren.se 
 
 
IT Department       it@transportoren.se 
Kristoffer Christoffersson   +46(0)31-705 07 88 kristoffer.christoffersson@transportoren.se 
Trung Hoang    +46(0)31-705 07 81 trung.hoang@transportoren.se 
 
 
Quality Assurance 
Christina Björklund Nicklasson   +46(0)31-705 07 74  christina.bjorklund@transportoren.se 
 
 
Administration     +46(0)31-705 07 80    
Peter Moberg    +46(0)31-705 07 84 peter.moberg@transportoren.se 
Christina Björklund Nicklasson  +46(0)31-705 07 74 christina.bjorklund@transportoren.se 
Lotta Linderoth    +46(0)31-705 07 76 lotta.linderoth@transportoren.se 
Johan Sundén    +46(0)31-705 07 77 johan.sunden@transportoren.se 
Gabriel Högberg    +46(0)31-705 07 79 gabriel.hogberg@transportoren.se 
 
 
Marketing & Sales 
Martin Kjeller    +46(0)31-705 07 75 martin.kjeller@transportoren.se 
Erik Söderström    +46(0)31-705 07 73 erik.soderstrom@transportoren.se 
Paul Larsson    +46(0)31-705 07 86 paul.larsson@transportoren.se 
 
 
Human Resources 
Daniel Edelberg    +46(0)31-705 07 72 daniel.edelberg@transportoren.se 

 
 
Claims 
Lotta Linderoth    +46(0)31-705 07 76 lotta.linderoth@transportoren.se 

  



Stockholm Office   Phone   Email 
 
Freight forwarding (Operations)  +46(0)8-700 22 80 
Magnus Söderström   +46(0)8-700 22 82  magnus.soderstrom@transportoren.se 
Alexander Frandsén   +46(0)8-700 22 84  alexander.frandsen@transportoren.se 
Anders Anstrin    +46(0)8-700 22 85  anders.anstrin@transportoren.se 
Niklas Högblom    +46(0)8-700 22 83  niklas.hogblom@transportoren.se 
 
 
Sales 
Susanne Skoglund    +46(0)8-700 22 81  susanne.skoglund@transportoren.se 
Leif Persson    +46(0)8-700 22 86   leif.persson@transportoren.se 
 

  

Malmö Office   Phone   Email 
 
Freight forwarding (Operations)  +46(0)40-14 20 40 
Johan Dahlqvist    +46(0)40-14 20 42  johan.dahlqvist@transportoren.se 
Axl Mårtensson     +46(0)40-14 20 44   axl.martensson@transportoren.se 
Johan Sandgren     +46(0)40-14 20 45   johan.sandgren@transportoren.se 
Magnus Karlsson    +46(0)40-14 20 43   magnus.karlsson@transportoren.se 
Martin Rosén    +46(0)40-14 20 48   martin.rosen@transportoren.se 
Kenneth Gustafsson   +46(0)40-14 20 47   kenneth.gustafsson@transportoren.se 
 
 
Management & Sales 
Maria Dahlqvist    +46(0)40-14 20 41  maria.dahlqvist@transportoren.se 

 
 

Norrköping/Mjölby Office  Phone   Email 
 
Freight forwarding (Operations)  +46(0)11-25 90 90 
Linda Sundberg     +46(0)11-25 90 92   linda.sundberg@transportoren.se 
Andreas Lundman    +46(0)11-25 90 91   andreas.lundman@transportoren.se 
Mikael Jonsson    +46(0)11-25 90 93  mikael.jonsson@transportoren.se 

 

 

Jönköping Office   Phone   Email 

 
Freight forwarding (Operations)  +46(0)36-18 13 90 
Magnus Löfgren    +46(0)36-18 13 94  magnus.lofgren@transportoren.se 
Magnus von Knorring   +46(0)36-18 13 91  magnus.von.knorring@transportoren.se 
Jarmo Ritari    +46(0)36-18 13 96  jarmo.ritari@transportoren.se 
Johan Burén    +46(0)36-18 13 95  johan.buren@transportoren.se 
Andreas Waldner    +46(0)36-18 13 92  andreas.waldner@transportoren.se 
Maria Testman    +46(0)36-18 13 98  maria.testman@transportoren.se 
 
 
Warehouse 
Dennis Karlsson    +46(0)36-18 13 97  dennis.karlsson@transportoren.se 

 
 
Management & Sales 
Viktor Bäck    +46(0)36-18 13 93  viktor.back@transportoren.se 
 


